WatchGuard® Technologies, Inc.
 With a WatchGuard® XTM 5 Series solution, your network is:
SECURE
�Q  Application-layer content inspection recognizes & blocks threats that stateful packet � rewalls cannot detect.
�Q  Wide-ranging proxy protection comes from robust security on HTTP,  HTTPS, FTP, SMTP, POP3, DNS, TCP/UDP.
�Q A suite of security subscriptions boosts protection in critical attack areas for complete threat management.
�Q Provides integrated SSL VPN for simple, anywhere-anytime network access.
�Q  Includes Skype blocking – � rst of the next generation of built-in application-blocking capabilities.

Gateway AntiVirus, Intrusion Prevention Service, and
LiveSecurity® Service with 24/7 tech support.
How to Order the Security Bundle
WatchGuard XTM
5 Series Security
Bundle SKUs
Appliance
with 1-year
subscriptions
Appliance
with 2-year
subscriptions
Appliance
with 3-year
subscriptions
XTM 505 Security Bundle WG505031 WG505032 WG505033
XTM 510 Security Bundle WG510031 WG510032 WG510033
XTM 520 Security Bundle WG520031 WG520032 WG520033
XTM 530 Security Bundle WG530031 WG530032 WG530033
Dimensions and Power
Product Dimensions 11.25” x 17”  x 1.75” (28.6 x 43.2 x 4.4 cm)
Shipping Dimensions 21” x 18” x 5.25” (53.3 x 45.7 x 13.3 cm)
Shipping Weight 16.1 lbs (7.3 Kg)
AC Power 100-240 VAC Autosensing
Power Consumption U.S. 50 Watts (max), 171 BTU (max)
Rack Mountable 1U rack mount kit included
Power Lights LCD Display
 Network Interfaces   LCD Navigation Buttons
Power Supply  On/O�  Switch Cooling Fans
Address: 505 Fifth Avenue South, Suite 500, Seattle, WA  98104  •  Web:  www.watchguard.com  •  U.S. Sales:  1.800.734.9905  •  International Sales:  +1.206.613.0895
No express or implied warranties are provided for herein. All speci� cations are subject to change and expected future products, features or functionality will be provided on an if and when available basis. ®2010 WatchGuard Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved. WatchGuard, the WatchGuard
logo, Fireware, and LiveSecurity are either trademarks or registered trademarks of WatchGuard Technologies, Inc. in the United States and/or other countries. All other tradenames are the property of their respective owners. Part No. WGCE66678_020410
WatchGuard® Technologies, Inc.
*Throughput rates will vary based on environment and con� guration
XTM 5 Series
Throughput & Connections XTM 505 XTM 510 XTM 520 XTM 530
Firewall throughput* 850 Mbps 1.4 Gbps 1.9 Gbps 2.3 Gbps
VPN throughput* 210 Mbps 350 Mbps 550 Mbps 750 Mbps
Aggregate XTM throughput* 275 Mbps 400 Mbps 600 Mbps 800 Mbps
Interfaces 10/100 1 copper 1 copper 1 copper 1 copper
Interfaces 10/100/1000 6 copper 6 copper 6 copper 6 copper
I/O interfaces 1 Serial/2 USB 1 Serial/2 USB 1 Serial/2 USB 1 Serial/2 USB
Nodes supported (LAN IPs) Unrestricted Unrestricted Unrestricted Unrestricted
Concurrent connections 40,000 50,000 100,000 350,000
VLANs
bridging, tagging, routed mode
75 75 75 75
WSM licenses (incl) 4 4 4 4
Local user database 500 500 1,000 2,500
VPN Tunnels
Branch O�  ce VPN 65 75 200 600
Mobile VPN IPSec (incl/max) 5/75 25/100 50/300 400/1,000
Mobile VPN SSL 1/65 1/75 1/300 1/600
Security Features
Firewall Stateful packet inspection, deep packet inspection, proxy � rewall
Application proxies HTTP, HTTPS, SMTP, FTP, DNS, TCP, POP3
Threat protection Blocks spyware, DoS attacks, fragmented packets, malformed
packets, blended threats, and more
VoIP H.323. SIP, call setup and session security
Security subscriptions WebBlocker, spamBlocker, Gateway AntiVirus, Intrusion Prevention
Service (available with the Security Bundle)
VPN & Authentication
Encryption DES, 3DES, AES 128-, 192-, 256-bit
IPSec SHA-1, MD5, IKE pre-shared key, 3rd party cert
VPN failover Yes